Smart Control Solutions
Enabling Software Defined Control
Smart Controller
NewPre3101/3102              03
NewPre200/300               06
Modular Controller & IO
NewPre3200                           13
NewPre5100                             16

EMC CE/FCC Class A
 DIMENSIONS  INTERFACE
 ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Description
KYAC323-33MBW0SM I3-8100/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-33MBW0SMTW I3-8100/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-53MAW0SM I5-6400/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-541AW0SMTW I5-6400/16G/256G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-73MBW0SM I7-8700/8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-741BW0SM I7-8700/16G/256G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-752BW0SM I7-8700//32G/512G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion
KYAC323-73MBW0SMTW I7-8700//8G/128G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-741BW0SMTW I7-8700//16G/256G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu
KYAC323-752BW0SMTW I7-8700//32G/512G SSD/WIN10/Softmotion/Target &Web Visu